

Citywide Concrete Panel Repair
 Contract No: 201629362

100 days

Bid Item	Description	Bid Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Chato's Concrete, LLC Cashier' Check for 5% - \$27,452.11		Keene Concrete, Inc. Ohio Casualty Insurance Co.		Silva Construction, Inc. Developers Surety & Indemnity Co.		Plaza Construction, Inc. International Fidelity Insurance Co.		New Design Construction Co. Travelers Casualty & Surety Co.		Triple M Construction, LLC Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Co.	
						UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
202-00210	Removal of Concrete Pavement	3,100	SY	\$ 32.00	\$ 99,200.00	\$ 16.90	\$ 52,390.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 55,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 93,000.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 58,900.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 170,500.00
304-06000	Aggregate Base Course	75	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 28.60	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 6,075.00	\$ 662.00	\$ 49,650.00
412-01020	Concrete Pavement (10") (Fast Track)	3,100	SY	\$ 95.00	\$ 294,500.00	\$ 136.62	\$ 423,522.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 434,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 418,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 465,000.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 499,100.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 440,200.00
412-14000	Sawing and Sealing Concrete Pavement Joints	1,000	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 7.80	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 13.25	\$ 13,250.00
630-00002	Traffic Control (Arterial)	75	LS/DAY	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 108,750.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 58,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 93,750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 112,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 93,750.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 30,000.00
630-00003	Uniformed Traffic Control Officer	40	HR	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 3,480.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 4,240.00
	Engineer's Estimate				\$ 508,550.00		\$ 547,837.00		\$ 597,450.00		\$ 610,000.00		\$ 664,500.00		\$ 695,475.00		\$ 707,840.00
	Textura Fee						\$ 1,205.24		\$ 1,314.39		\$ 1,342.00		\$ 1,461.90		\$ 1,530.05		\$ 1,557.24
	Total Bid Amount						\$ 549,042.24		\$ 598,764.39		\$ 611,342.00		\$ 665,961.90		\$ 697,005.05		\$ 709,397.24